Port Richey Police Department

6333 Ridge Road, Port Richey, Florida 34668 727 816 1919 www.cityofportrichey.com facebook.com/portricheypd



Community Watch Sign-up

This program is an initiative of the Port Richey Police Department designed to engage and enhance community partnerships with the citizens and businesses of the City of Port Richey in the fight against criminal activity. By voluntarily completing the video surveillance camera system registration form, Officers will be able to contact you for possible investigative leads if criminal activity occurs in your area.

Registration Date*:	
	□ Business
Registration Type*:	□ Residence
	□ Other
Business Name:	
Contact Person*:	
Street Address*:	
City*:	
Contact Number*:	
Alternate Contact Number:	
Quantity of Exterior Cameras*:	
Direction of Cameras:	
Type of Cameras:	□ Closed Circuit
	□ IP Enabled
How long are your recording	ngs maintained before recorded over or erased?
-	Forms and Agreement.
	Ferms and Agreement:
	t Richey Police Department regarding your surveillance nly. Your personal information will not be for public
	r Florida State Statute Chapter 119.071 which is exempt
from public records requests.	Tronda State Statute Chapter 113.071 Which is exempt
☐ I have read the Terms and Ag	reement Statement.
Signature	
- 0	